	 SAFEasy™ ACCESSORIES
The accessory range for the
SAFEasyTM SE and SF2 safety light
curtain series includes a complete
offer of complementary parts for the
installation and use of safety devices
in plants and machinery. The deviating
mirrors of the SE-DM series, useful to

ø 7 (CV-A1-26-B)
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION CODE N°
CS-A1-06-B-NC axial M12-8 pole 95ACC2550
CV-A1-22-B-03 axial shielded 4-pin 3 m cable 95ACC1480
CV-A1-22-B-05 axial shielded 4-pin 5 m cable 95ACC1490
CV-A1-22-B-10 axial shielded 4-pin 10 m cable 95ACC1500
CV-A1-22-B-15 axial shielded 4-pin 15 m cable 95ACC2070
CV-A1-22-B-25 axial shielded 4-pin 25 m cable 95ACC2090
CV-A1-26-B-03 axial shielded 8-pin 3 m cable 95ACC1510
CV-A1-26-B-05 axial shielded 8-pin 5 m cable 95ACC1520
CV-A1-26-B-10 axial shielded 8-pin 10 m cable 95ACC1530
CV-A1-26-B-15 axial shielded 8-pin 15 m cable 95ACC2080
CV-A1-26-B-25 axial shielded 8-pin 25 m cable 95ACC2100
CV-A2-22-B-03 radial shielded 4-pin 3 m cable 95ACC1540
CV-A2-22-B-05 radial shielded 4-pin 5 m cable 95ACC1550
CV-A2-22-B-10 radial shielded 4-pin 10 m cable 95ACC1560
CV-A2-26-B-03 radial shielded 8-pin 3 m cable 95ACC1600
CV-A2-26-B-05 radial shielded 8-pin 5 m cable 95ACC1610
CV-A2-26-B-10 radial shielded 8-pin 10 m cable 95ACC1620
LMS muting lamp  95ASE1830
LMS-1 modular muting lamp 95ACC1990
LMS-2 muting lamp - horizontal mounting 95ACC2000
LMS-3 muting lamp -  vertical mounting 95ACC2010
SU-LMS-1A basic module for LMS-1 95ACC2020
SU-LMS-1B tower module for LMS-1 95ACC2030
SE-S 800 column and floor stand H=800 mm 95ACC1730
SE-S 1000 column and floor stand H=1000 mm 95ACC1740
SE-S 1200 column and floor stand H=1200 mm 95ACC1750
SE-S 1500 column and floor stand H=1500 mm 95ACC1760
SE-S 1800 ground support H=1800 mm 95ACC1770
SE-SR2 type 4 safety relay - 3 NO 1NC 95ACC6170
ST-KSF2 anti-scratch fixing bracket - 4 pcs kit 95ACC2320
ST-KSF2STD SF2 fixing bracket - 12 pcs kit 95ASE1020
ST-KSF2-40R SF2 orientable supports - 4 pcs kit 95ACC2580
ST-KSF2-60R SF2 orientable supports - 6 pcs kit 95ACC2590
ST-KSTD SE fixing bracket - 4 pcs kit 95ACC1670
ST-KP4MP SE plastic fixing bracket - 4 pcs kit 95ASE1100
ST-KP6MP SE plastic fixing bracket - 6 pcs kit 95ASE1110
ST-K4AV anti-vibration supports - 4 pcs kit 95ACC1700
ST-K6AV anti-vibration supports - 6 pcs kit 95ACC1710
ST-K4OR orientable supports - 4 pcs kit 95ACC1680
ST-K6OR orientable supports - 6 pcs kit 95ACC1690
TP-14 test piece Ø 14 mm 95ACC1630
TP-20 test piece Ø 20 mm 95ACC1640
TP-30 test piece Ø 30 mm 95ACC1650
TP-35 test piece Ø 35 mm 95ACC1660
TP-40 test piece Ø 40 mm 95ASE1820
TP-50 test piece Ø 50 mm 95ASE1790
TP-90 test piece Ø 90 mm 95ASE1800
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo